Parcel #

300-000-601-040-00
300-090-034-296-00
300-000-601-092-00
300-000-601-110-00
300-090-003-242-00
300-090-015-001-00
300-000-607-040-00
300-000-608-040-00
300-000-605-125-00
300-000-605-055-00
300-000-605-040-00
300-000-602-040-00
300-054-601-011-00
300-034-300-110-01
300-000-601-020-00
300-000-603-035-00
300-000-603-037-00
300-000-603-040-00
300-000-605-020-01

Property Street
Address
115 S MAIN ST
129 S MAIN ST
145 S MAIN ST
155 S MAIN ST
157 S MAIN ST
159 S MAIN ST
323 S MAIN ST
314 S MAIN ST
248 S MAIN ST
228 S MAIN ST
214 S MAIN ST
110 S MAIN ST
224 N MAIN ST
144 N MAIN ST

106 E KNIGHT ST

116 HALL ST
118 HALL ST
124 HALL ST
111 W HAMLIN

Use (use dropdown)

Vacant
Vacant
Service business
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Partial Vacant
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant

Building

Size (SF)
3,190
4,400
4,840
5,118

1,392
9,800
2,249
1,408
1,866
2,277

3,760
3,200
0
0
0
2,098

Lot Size

0.051
0.051
0.051
0.124

0.273
0.150
0.082
0.051
0.051
0.051
0.654
0.133
0.232
0.038
0.080
0.116
0.300

# of Stories/
Floors
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Listed for Sale?

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
LEASE

Asking Price

$130,000.00

OFFER

$120,000.00

$1,250,000.00

$129,900.00

Realtor

David Barone

Jason Smith

Coldwell Banker

Frank Woronoff

Coldwell Banker

Phone

(517) 719-5727

(517) 663-8118

(517) 694-7393

(517) 706-2407

(517) 694-7393

These 3 properties are all together, the DDA is the
current owner. While not actively for sale, the DDA
would be open to receive offers.

$1,600.00|Coldwell Banker | (517) 694-7393
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